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     REALIZATION ACCOUNT  

Dr.                                             Cr. 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

To Sundry Assets: 

      Stock  

      Furniture  

      Plant & Machinery  

To Bank: 

     -Creditors 

To A’s Capital A/c: 

    -Mrs. A’s loan 

To B’s Capital A/c: 

    -Realization Expense 

 

2,40,000 

2,00,000 

1,00,000 

 

 

 

5,40,000 

 

2,40,000 

 

70,000 

 

20,000 

By Sundry Liabilities: 

     Creditors  

     Mrs. A’s loan 

By A’s Capital A/c  

     -Furniture 

By Bank A/C: 

     -Plant and Machinery 

By B’s Capital A/c: 

     -Stock 

By Loss Transferred to: 

     A’s Capital A/c 

     B’s Capital A/c 

 

3,00,000 

70,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30,000 

30,000 

 

 

3,70,000 

 

1,80,000 

 

80,000 

 

1,80,000 

 

 

60,000 

Total 8,70,000 Total 8,70,000 
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