

Session 2021-22 Main Zone-2, Set-1

Q-7*



REALIZATION ACCOUNT

Dr. Cr.

Particulars		Amount (Rs.)	Particulars		Amount (Rs.)
To Sundry Assets:			By Sundry Liabilities:		
Stock	2,40,000		Creditors	3,00,000	
Furniture	2,00,000	l l	Mrs. A's loan	70,000	3,70,000
Plant & Machinery	1,00,000	5,40,000	By A's Capital A/c		
To Bank:			-Furniture		1,80,000
-Creditors		2,40,000	By Bank A/C:		
To A's Capital A/c:			-Plant and Machinery		80,000
-Mrs. A's loan		70,000	By B's Capital A/c:		
To B's Capital A/c:		1997 1997	-Stock		1,80,000
-Realization Expense		20,000	By Loss Transferred to:		
			A's Capital A/c	30,000	
		A) i	B's Capital A/c	30,000	60,000
	Total	8,70,000		Total	8,70,000